Student Feedback - UG Sem-2-4-6

Srl. No. Parameter Mean Std. Count
Devn.
1 Are you aware of the psychological counseling facility provided by the college? 4 0 69
H tisfied bout th tunities of out h activiti ided t b
5 ow satisfied are you about the opportunities of outreach activities provided to you by 2 692 0.7 69
the college?
3 How satisfied are you with the assistance provided by the college office? 2.846 0.789 69
4 How satisfied are you with the assistance provided by the library? 2.5 0.866 69
5 How satisfied are you with the available library resources of the college? 2.809 0.791 69
6 How satisfied are you with the canteen of the college? 2.619 0.898 69
m ofi hih T I - -
7 ow satisfied are you with the career counseling and placement assistance provided by 553 0.839 69
the college?
8 How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of the college campus? 3.567 0.552 69
9 How satisfied are you with the safety and security of the college? 3.567 0.604 69
10 How satisfied are you with the sports facility provided to you ? 2.308 0.858 69
11  |How satisfied are you with the teaching-learning environment of the college? 3.294 0.596 69
12 How satisfied are you with the user friendliness of the college website? 3.029 0.641 69
Overall Total 2.98 0.68 69
Overall Percentage 75 23 69
Count :69
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M Std. Devn. 0 0.7 0.789 0.866 0.791 0.898 0.839 0.552 0.604 0.858 0.596 0.641
Remarks

No library help to find books , can't borrow books >Rs.500. Books not arranged alphabetically. Lady attendants don't let students sit
in classrooms during breaks even in summer

I am very much satisfied with all the resources and behaviour of the College but there should be classes for sports who don't know
how to play but are interested to learn

Library staff can be a bit more student friendly

The library assistance often tell students to quite down by shouting which instead disrupts the silence of the library more than their

whispers.

Teachers gossip about students, how are we supposed to be satisfied?
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Some teachers should be more understanding and caring towards teaching. Even after expecting for 3 years, cultural fest (Srijan) is
awaited. More career scopes are needed.

we need a dress for convocation as well as college programmes for all departments -sem6

Overall good

Teachers are helpful, canteen food options has increased , room no 314b ac does not works properly




